Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min
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coconut
drawer
wheat
humour
inn
medicine
tablecloth
monument
cow
reluctance
circus
phone
monk
amphitheater
crush
ubveil
shorten
distill

altar

hoax

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

enemy
date

inject
emblem

tree

listen

iron

church
crayfish
handkerchief
seizure
opposition
shoelace
sink

ant

gnome
merger
quality
officer

cone
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

bauble
tramp
aberration
cuckoo
hook
bronze
birch
fantasise
hunger
food
measure
overhear
fish
joystick
veil

ridge
song
smile
antenna

theatre

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

go
reprise
candy
kerb

man

horn
telephone
field

toilet
ribbon
earth
goat

otter
jumper
midday
crumb
tyrant
camp

iris

sheep

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Key: 6afd12ff

Recall time: 40 min

mackintosh
caterpillar
tooth
candelabrum
igloo

atom
casino
chive
business
wreath
absurdity
elongation
hurricane
liquorice
hardwood
clock

yoyo
argument
english

post



Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

101 graphite

102 platform

103 coat

104 reduction

105 ourang-outang
106 giraffe

107 walrus

108 insignificance
109 hippopotamus
110 clutch

111 flame

112 dogmatics
113  kettle

114 book holder
115 sanatorium
116 seagull

117 towel

118 kangaroo

119 latch

120 fireplace

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

cathedral
weakness
emu
salvation
cymbal
nest
tightening
glare
ignite

trap

blood
glacier
fascinate
washing machine
necklace
tarmac
piano
motorway
island

antique
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141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

rain
respirator
cougar
teacher
brush
screw
doona
sail

surf board
fir

whisk
falcon
panther
desert
perform
dope

bat

helm
gammon

eye

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

statue
finish

pie
garden
soup
ruby
leave
daughter
window
put

stalk
employee
franc
laurel
truck
lioness
door
sprint
stirrup

flora

181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

Key: 6afd12ff
Recall time: 40 min

peach
lotion
stairwell
sapphire
car
seahorse
ash

gate
crossword
plane
gem

duck
tiger

yak
mobile
diode
wardrobe
hoof
exclamation

bait
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201 high jump
202 vein

203 baboon
204 weed

205 visit

206 honey
207 violin

208 daisy

209 wedlock
210 lime

211 moult

212 match
213 nalil

214 memorise
215 coin

216 grouse
217 spear
218 popcorn
219 sallowness

220 university

221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

accelerator
abbey
missile
roadway
butterfly
hamster
spaceship
wheelchair
cob

city

reason
omniscience
unrest
conference
moon
braiding
wheel

swing
communism

nod
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241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260

viscibility
juice

lift
watermark
wand

say

bear
smoke
beehive
wax
beginning
lake

look

parcel
bunks

lie
dehydrate
sandwich
champagne

mortar

261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280

meatball
utensil
sticker
nationalism
boil
haddock
fox

pipe
disk
aunt
glasses
peel
suburbia
battery
chimney
sight
salt
damage

receiver

fly

281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300

Key: 6afd12ff
Recall time: 40 min

bubble
comic
bed

feat
anemone
cord
torch
shave
miss
manual
gauze
coffee
dull
monastery
green
sparrow
lion
computer
sting
patch
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301 vacation
302 fossil

303 chain

304 screen
305 road

306 blueberry
307 acid

308 health
309 racket
310 volume
311 glue

312 pirate
313 rice

314 frank

315 tadpole
316 branch
317 ball

318 ice-cream
319 dishwasher
320 language

321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340

wind
flipper
log
prize

lid

base
cactus
speaker
ulcer
mermaid
kebab
tar
cheese cake
family
soap
snow
ivory
paradox
cream

crane
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341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360

germ
note
hostel
town
serpent
cola
braces
curage
property
law

give
decide
dad
rock
radish
gerbera
oxygen
charm
catch

arch

361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380

neck
dive
magpie
sparkplug
beer
journalist
history
birthday
raven
charger
frog
dictatorship
silicon

ink
nitrogen
beauty
suitcase
monkey
ferry

burn

381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400

Key: 6afd12ff
Recall time: 40 min

hoover
rejoice
spin
saucepan
psalm
turkey

file

heel
restaurant
disobedience
nut
civilization
gloss

air

story
animal
facade
admiration
reverse

home
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401 declaration
402 ostrich
403 deck

404 petrol
405 (glazier
406 duplicity
407 flashlight
408 east

409 advert
410 surplus
411 radio

412 orb

413 rope

414 mark

415 laser

416 octopus
417 rat

418 mutter
419 stove
420 raspberry
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Key: 6afd12ff
Recall time: 40 min



