

# Training 01 Mar 2026 International

Random Words, english, #420

Memo. time: 15 min

Key: 6afd12ff

Recall time: 40 min

1	coconut	21	enemy	41	bauble	61	go	81	mackintosh
2	drawer	22	date	42	tramp	62	reprise	82	caterpillar
3	wheat	23	inject	43	aberration	63	candy	83	tooth
4	humour	24	emblem	44	cuckoo	64	kerb	84	candelabrum
5	inn	25	tree	45	hook	65	man	85	igloo
6	medicine	26	listen	46	bronze	66	horn	86	atom
7	tablecloth	27	iron	47	birch	67	telephone	87	casino
8	monument	28	church	48	fantasise	68	field	88	chive
9	cow	29	crayfish	49	hunger	69	toilet	89	business
10	reluctance	30	handkerchief	50	food	70	ribbon	90	wreath
11	circus	31	seizure	51	measure	71	earth	91	absurdity
12	phone	32	opposition	52	overhear	72	goat	92	elongation
13	monk	33	shoelace	53	fish	73	otter	93	hurricane
14	amphitheater	34	sink	54	joystick	74	jumper	94	liquorice
15	crush	35	ant	55	veil	75	midday	95	hardwood
16	ubveil	36	gnome	56	ridge	76	crumb	96	clock
17	shorten	37	merger	57	song	77	tyrant	97	yoyo
18	distill	38	quality	58	smile	78	camp	98	argument
19	altar	39	officer	59	antenna	79	iris	99	english
20	hoax	40	cone	60	theatre	80	sheep	100	post

# Training 01 Mar 2026 International

Random Words, english, #420  
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: 6afd12ff  
Recall time: 40 min

101	graphite	121	cathedral	141	rain	161	statue	181	peach
102	platform	122	weakness	142	respirator	162	finish	182	lotion
103	coat	123	emu	143	cougar	163	pie	183	stairwell
104	reduction	124	salvation	144	teacher	164	garden	184	sapphire
105	ourang-outang	125	cymbal	145	brush	165	soup	185	car
106	giraffe	126	nest	146	screw	166	ruby	186	seahorse
107	walrus	127	tightening	147	doona	167	leave	187	ash
108	insignificance	128	glare	148	sail	168	daughter	188	gate
109	hippopotamus	129	ignite	149	surf board	169	window	189	crossword
110	clutch	130	trap	150	fir	170	put	190	plane
111	flame	131	blood	151	whisk	171	stalk	191	gem
112	dogmatics	132	glacier	152	falcon	172	employee	192	duck
113	kettle	133	fascinate	153	panther	173	franc	193	tiger
114	book holder	134	washing machine	154	desert	174	laurel	194	yak
115	sanatorium	135	necklace	155	perform	175	truck	195	mobile
116	seagull	136	tarmac	156	dope	176	lioness	196	diode
117	towel	137	piano	157	bat	177	door	197	wardrobe
118	kangaroo	138	motorway	158	helm	178	sprint	198	hoof
119	latch	139	island	159	gammon	179	stirrup	199	exclamation
120	fireplace	140	antique	160	eye	180	flora	200	bait

# Training 01 Mar 2026 International

Random Words, english, #420  
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: 6afd12ff  
Recall time: 40 min

201	high jump	221	accelerator	241	viscibility	261	meatball	281	bubble
202	vein	222	abbey	242	juice	262	utensil	282	comic
203	baboon	223	missile	243	lift	263	sticker	283	bed
204	weed	224	roadway	244	watermark	264	nationalism	284	feat
205	visit	225	butterfly	245	wand	265	boil	285	anemone
206	honey	226	hamster	246	say	266	haddock	286	cord
207	violin	227	spaceship	247	bear	267	fox	287	torch
208	daisy	228	wheelchair	248	smoke	268	pipe	288	shave
209	wedlock	229	cob	249	beehive	269	disk	289	miss
210	lime	230	city	250	wax	270	aunt	290	manual
211	moult	231	reason	251	beginning	271	glasses	291	gauze
212	match	232	omniscience	252	lake	272	peel	292	coffee
213	nail	233	unrest	253	look	273	suburbia	293	dull
214	memorise	234	conference	254	parcel	274	battery	294	monastery
215	coin	235	moon	255	bunks	275	chimney	295	green
216	grouse	236	braiding	256	lie	276	sight	296	sparrow
217	spear	237	wheel	257	dehydrate	277	salt	297	lion
218	popcorn	238	swing	258	sandwich	278	damage	298	computer
219	sallowness	239	communism	259	champagne	279	receiver	299	sting
220	university	240	nod	260	mortar	280	fly	300	patch

Training 01 Mar 2026 International

Random Words, english, #420  
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: 6afd12ff  
Recall time: 40 min

301 vacation	321 wind	341 germ	361 neck	381 hoover
302 fossil	322 flipper	342 note	362 dive	382 rejoice
303 chain	323 log	343 hostel	363 magpie	383 spin
304 screen	324 prize	344 town	364 sparkplug	384 saucepan
305 road	325 lid	345 serpent	365 beer	385 psalm
306 blueberry	326 base	346 cola	366 journalist	386 turkey
307 acid	327 cactus	347 braces	367 history	387 file
308 health	328 speaker	348 curage	368 birthday	388 heel
309 racket	329 ulcer	349 property	369 raven	389 restaurant
310 volume	330 mermaid	350 law	370 charger	390 disobedience
311 glue	331 kebab	351 give	371 frog	391 nut
312 pirate	332 tar	352 decide	372 dictatorship	392 civilization
313 rice	333 cheese cake	353 dad	373 silicon	393 gloss
314 frank	334 family	354 rock	374 ink	394 air
315 tadpole	335 soap	355 radish	375 nitrogen	395 story
316 branch	336 snow	356 gerbera	376 beauty	396 animal
317 ball	337 ivory	357 oxygen	377 suitcase	397 facade
318 ice-cream	338 paradox	358 charm	378 monkey	398 admiration
319 dishwasher	339 cream	359 catch	379 ferry	399 reverse
320 language	340 crane	360 arch	380 burn	400 home

## Training 01 Mar 2026 International

Random Words, english, #420

Memo. time: 15 min

Key: 6afd12ff

Recall time: 40 min

401 declaration

402 ostrich

403 deck

404 petrol

405 glazier

406 duplicity

407 flashlight

408 east

409 advert

410 surplus

411 radio

412 orb

413 rope

414 mark

415 laser

416 octopus

417 rat

418 mutter

419 stove

420 raspberry